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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
Michigan Biologic Products, Inc.

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
Emergent BioSolutions Inc. [ EBS ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
09/05/2007

Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)

Member 13(d) group owning >10%

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)
09/06/2007

(Last) (First) (Middle)
5723 DELTA RIVER DRIVE

(Street)

LANSING MI 48906
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date " | Exeoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (nstr 5, 4and | Securiios | Form: Direet | of indirect
ooy | oy | Gode o5 oy | @horinirer | onecd
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount 23; o | price '(';:‘as':fa;‘a'gg(g
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 300 D $8.6 1,926,650 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 100 D $8.61 1,926,550 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 300 D $8.62 1,926,250 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 300 D $8.64 1,925,950 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 100 D $8.71 1,925,850 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 300 D $8.72 1,925,550 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 200 D $8.75 1,925,350 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 400 D $8.77 1,924,950 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s® 400 D $8.78 1,924,550 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 700 D $8.79 1,923,850 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 1,211 D $8.8 1,922,639 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 1,700 D $8.81 1,920,939 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 889 D $8.82 1,920,050 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 400 D $8.83 1,919,650 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 100 D $8.84 1,919,550 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 100 D $8.85 1,919,450 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 100 D $8.87 1,919,350 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 3,400 D $8.9 1,915,950 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 500 D $8.91 1,915,450 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 600 D $8.92 1,914,850 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 200 D $8.93 1,914,650 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 1,600 D $8.94 1,913,050 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 800 D $8.96 1,912,250 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 s 200 D $8.97 1,912,050 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 200 D $8.99 1,911,850 D
Common Stock 09/05/2007 st 100 D $9 1,911,750 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001380891
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001367644

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TAIZ%([:'IFHO alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gquL Ex 1 15 l?? M X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsylmve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
—(instr—3) Priceof {MonthiDaytYear) Securities {instr-5) Beneficially Direct-{D)—Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and | 7. Titlelangount | 8- Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te Amountgf Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securi '?ﬁlmber Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities | pate Expiration Underlyigyg (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v Mqu rm Exercisable | Date Perdval "ﬁ‘hares Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security A i r.3 Following L () (Instr. 4)
Explanation) of Responsgs: Disposed and 4) Reported
Transaction(s)
1. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effec[ed pursuant to a Rule 10b5 1 trading pla“ﬁgﬁpgchby the reporting person on June 8, 2007. . (Instr. 4)

2. A Form 4 filed by the Reportmg Person on September 6, 2007 mcorrect]y stated the @GR} of common stock sold on September 4, 2007 by the Reportmg Person. An amendment to that Form 4 has been
filed with the SEC to report the correct number of common stock sold (a lower number) and, correspondingly, corrects the number of common stock beneficially owned by the Reporting Person after such sales.
Since the Reporting Person sold less common stock on September 4, 2007 than initially reported on its Form 4 on September 6, 2007, after eggrr ction, there is a correlative increase in the reported number
of common stock beneficially owned by the Reporting Person. Accordingly, this Amendment corrects the number of common stock reporte Wfloal]y owned by the Reporting Person after the sale
transactions executed on September 5, 2007 and reported on September 6, 2007.

| | I | I I Expiration . @ of . I
Code |V (A) | (D) Exermsable Date =
/s/ Carl A. Valenstem attorne a
RO —09/14/2007
in fact
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



